

ú

W.P(C)No. 8 OF 2001

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R  
ITEM NO. MM-1 COURT NO. 2 SECTION: X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA NO. 3/2001 IN  
WRIT PETITION(CIVIL) NO. 8 OF 2001@@  
CC

Asheesh Pratap Singh & Ors. .... Petitioner(s)

Versus

Union of India & Ors. .... Respondent(s)

(With an appln. for early hearing)

Date: 09/11/2001 This matter was called on mentioning today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
No. 6 Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List for final disposal within four weeks.

.SP1  
Kalyani. (S.L. GOYAL)  
COURT MASTER