

x

W.P(C)No. 8 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
ITEM NO. 103 (PH) COURT NO. 6 SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (C) NO. 8/2001

Asheesh Pratap Singh & Ors. .. Petitioner(s)

Vs.

Union of India & Ors. .. Respondent(s)

(with appln. for directions and with office report)

With W.P.(C) NO. 76/2001 (With appln. for exemption from filing OT and with office report)

DATE : 15.1.2002 : This/These matter (s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) : Mr. Tripurary Ray, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) : Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Tapash Chandra Ray, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

Mr. Tripurary Ray, learned counsel started arguments at 11.00 a.m. and concluded at 11.05 a.m. Then, Mr. Tapas Ray, learned senior counsel started arguments and concluded at 11.15 a.m. Thereafter Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, learned counsel started arguments at 11.20 and concluded at 11.25 a.m.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master