

CIVIL ORIGINAL JURISDICTION

I.A. No. 2 In@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
WRIT PETITION (C) 76/2001@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Abhinav Agarwal & Ors. ...Petitioners

Versus

Union of India & Ors. ...Respondents

O R D E R

.SP2
.....L.....I.....J

In the first line of paragraph one of the judgment dated 11.3.2002, instead of words "Writ Petitioners [32 in all]", the words "Writ Petitioners and others@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
similarly placed" shall be read.@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

I.A. No. 2 is disposed of accordingly.

.SP1
.....J
[S. RAJENDRA BABU]

.....J
[RUMA PAL]

New Delhi,
March 18, 2002