

"
W.P(C)No. 8 OF 2001

ITEM No.40

Court No. 4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 4-5 In
Writ Petition(Civil) No.8/2001

ASHEESH PRATAP SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For Directions and exemption from filing O.T)

Date : 3.5.2002 : This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kumar Verma, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Baradiyar, Adv.

Mr. Subodh Markandeya, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Chitra Markandeya, Adv.
Mr. Kamlander Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Feroze Bano, Adv.
Mr. G.s. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

Issue notice.
Dasti service is permitted, in addition.
Ms. Chitra Markandaya, learned counsel accepts
notice for State of U.P.
List on 10.5.2002, if ready.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master