

~  
W.P(C)No. 76 OF 2001  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 3 In  
Writ Petition(Civil) No.76/2001

ABHINAV AGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
( For directions and office report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 14/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
M/s Sheo Kumar Gupta, Bhanu Pratap Gupta,  
A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.  
M/s Pratibha M Singh, Angad Mirdha, Kirtiman Singh,ADvs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master