

j
W.P(C)No. 8 OF 2001
ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.7 in
Writ Petition(Civil) No.8/2001

ASHEESH PRATAP SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for directions)
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 08/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Applicant(s)/Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Petitioner(s)/ Mr. Ravi Kumar Verma, Adv.
Respondent (s)Mr. Ritesh Aggrawal, Adv.

Mr. Tapas Ray, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta, Adv.
Mr. A.N. Baradaiyar, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Angad Mirdha, Adv.
Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It would be appropriate for the applicants herein to take separate proceedings in regard to the claims made by them in I.A.no.7. I.A. shall disposed of accordingly.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file

CIVIL ORIGINAL JURISDICTION

I.A. NO. 7

IN

WRIT PETITION(C) No. 8 OF 2001

Asheesh Pratap Singh & Ors.

...
Petitioners/
Applicant(s)

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors.

...
Respondents

O R D E R

It would be appropriate for the applicants herein to take separate proceedings in regard to the claims made by them in I.A. No.7. I.A. shall stand disposed of accordingly.

(S. RAJENDRA BABU)J.

.....J.
(Dr. AR. LAKSHMANAN)

(G.P. MATHUR)J.

New Delhi,
April 8, 2004.

