

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.5 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 76 OF 2001

ABHINAV AGARWAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 04/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Bhanu Pratap Gupta,Adv.

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

For Applicant

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh ,Adv

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None appears for the appicant.

Call the matter after two weeks.

(Neena Verma)

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master

Court Master